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BDLS President   
Mark Proctor 

Aldridge Brownlee Solicitors 

Tel: 01425 282156 

Email: Mark.Proctor@absolicitors.com 

 

 

BDLS Office 
Tel: 01202 587551  

Email: office@bournemouthlaw.com 

 
 

 

 

 Mandy Heath (Office Manager)  
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EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE 
 

 

 
 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 

Senior Vice President  

Adrian Falck – Preston Redman 

Tel:  01202 292424 

Email: acf@prestonredman.co.uk 

 

Junior Vice President  

Lauren Day – Ellis Jones Solicitors LLP 

Tel:  01202 057760 

Email: lauren.day@ellisjones.co.uk 

 
 

 
 

 

Honorary Secretary, Private Client Chair and Lectures Chair  

Ana Dilling – Rawlins Davy Reeves 

Tel:  01202 674425 

Email: adilling@rawlinsdavyreeves.com 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

Assistant Honorary Secretary  

Emily Green - Trethowans LLP 

Tel: 01202 338552 

Email:  Emily.green@trethowans.com 
 

 

 

 
 

 
 
 

 

 

Honorary Treasurer  

Conor Maher – Ellis Jones Solicitors LLP 

Tel: 01202 057867   

Email:  conor.maher@ellisjones.co.uk  

 
 

 

Council Member 

Peter Watson-Lee  

Tel: 01425 270502 

Email: pwatson-lee@outlook.com 
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GENERAL COMMITTEE 
 
 

  
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 

General Committee Member 

Ash Scott – Steele Raymond 

Tel: 01202 204563 

Email:  AshScott@steeleraymond.co.uk 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

General Committee Member 

Katie Owen – Coles Miller Solicitors 

Tel:  01202 673011   

Email:  kowen@coles-miller.co.uk  
 

 

 

 

General Committee Member 

Marie Harder – Coles Miller 

Tel:  01202 673011 

Email:  mharder@coles-miller.co.uk 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 

 

General Committee Member 

Byron Sims – Lester Aldridge 

Tel: 01202 786323 

Email: Byron.sims@la-law.com  

 

 

 

 
 

General Committee Member 

Anna Curtis - Frettens 

Tel:   01202 491706 

Email:  acurtis@frettens.co.uk  

 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 

 

 

 

General Committee Member 

Amy Cousineau Massey –  McCarthy Solicitors 

Tel:  07949 947417 

Email: amy@Mccarthy.co.uk 
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General Committee Member 

Dan Stanton – Preston Redman 

Tel:  01202 292424 

Email: dns@prestonredman.co.uk 

 

 

 

General Committee Member 

Helen Clement – Lester Aldridge 

Tel:  01202 597808 

Email: Helen.Clement@LA-Law.com 

 

 

 

 

General Committee Member 

Jean Cross – Woodstock Legal Services 

Tel:  07713 636175 

Email: jeancross@jmcpractice.co.uk  

 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 

Past President  

Joanne Clarke – Lester Aldridge 

Tel: 01202 786127 

Email: Joanne.Clarke@LA-Law.com  

 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 

 

Past President  

Michael Newbold – Luff Brook Carter 

Tel:  01202 871311 

Email:  Michael.newbold@luffbrookcarter.co.uk 
 

 
 

 

 
 
 

 

Past President  

Emma Hamilton Cole – Williams Thompson  

Tel: 01202 484242     

Email: ehc@williamsthompson.co.uk 
 

 
 

 

 

 

Bournemouth & District Junior Lawyers’ Division President   

Matt Rushent – Ellis Jones Solicitors LLP 

Tel:  01202 057743 

Email:  matt.rushent@ellisjones.co.uk 
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SUB-COMMITTEE CHAIRS 
 
 

  

 

Lectures Chair and Private Client Group Chair 

Ana Dilling 
See above 

 

 
  

 

 

Property Group Chair 

Martyn Hudson – Rawlins Davy Reeves 

Tel: 01202 558844   

Email:  mhudson@rawlinsdavyreeves.com   

 
 
 
 

Litigation and Dispute Resolution Chair 

Emma Hamilton Cole – Williams Thompson  
See above 
 
 
 
 
 

SUBSIDIARY POSITIONS 
 

  

      Citizens Advice Bureau Representative 

      Matthew Moore - Gales 

      Tel: 01202 512227 

      Email: matthew@gales-solicitors.co.uk 

 
  

       Cricket Secretary 

      Sam Freeman – Laceys  

      Tel: 01202 377878 

      Email:  s.freeman@laceyssolicitors.co.uk  

 
 

 

 

Golf Secretary 

Edward Holmes – Meesons and Spurlings 

Tel: 01425 484420  

Email: egholmes@meesonsspurlingssolicitors.co.uk 
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Bournemouth East Parliamentary Liaison Officer 

Nigel Smith - Ellis Jones Solicitors LLP 

Tel: 01202 525333   

Email: nigel.smith@ellisjones.co.uk 

 

 
 
 
 

 

Poole, Poole North and Mid Dorset Parliamentary Liaison Officer 

Andrew Carswell – Aldridge Brownlee Solicitors 

Tel:  01202 294411 

Email: andrew.carswell@absolicitors.com 

 

  
 
 

  

Christchurch Parliamentary Liaison Officer 

Matthew Fretten – Frettens LLP 

Tel: 01202 499255  

Email: mfretten@frettens.co.uk 

 
 
 

 
 

 

Bournemouth West Parliamentary Liaison Officer 

Mark Timberlake – Laceys Solicitors LLP 

Tel: 01202 755200  

Email: m.timberlake@laceyssolicitors.co.uk 

 
 
 
 

New Forest West  Parliamentary Liaison Officer 

Neil Curtis – Luff Brook Carter 

Tel:  01202 871311 

Email: neil.curtis@luffbrookcarter.co.uk     
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